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University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Billable Archive Vault Dehumidifer Dh1, Lt $126.5 $99,390.2 $126.5 $89,390.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Billable Archive Vault Dehumidifier Dh-2, L $126.5 $99,516.7 $126.5 $99,516.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Billable Archives Rooftop Fume Hood, Lnc $39.5 $99,556.1 $39.5 $99,556.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Boiler 1 Alaska #95-1280, Lnote: $1,377.8  $100,934.0 $1,3778 $100,934.0 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Boiler 2 Alaska #95-1279, Lnote: $1,377.8  $102,311.8 $1,377.8 $102,311.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Boiler 3 Alaska #95-1281, Lnote; $1,377.8  $103,689.6 $1,377.8 $103,689.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Boiler 4 Alaska #95-1282, Lnote: $1,377.8  $105,067.5 $1,377.8 $105,067.5 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Boiler 5 Alaska #95-1283, Lnote: $1,377.8  $106,445.3 $1,377.8 $106,445.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Boiler 6 Alaska #95-1284, Lnote: $1,377.8  $107,8231 $1,377.8 $107,823.1 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $860.9  $108,684.0 $860.9 $108,684.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $1295 $108,813.5 $129.5 $108,813.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Building Distribution Emergency Circuit Wi $2155  $109,029.0 $215.5 $109,029.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Building Distribution Main Building Panels/ $39.5  $109,068.4 $39.5 $109,068.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $431.0  $109,499.4 $431.0 $109,499.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace C Caore Entry Way Heater3, Lnote: $6.1  $109,505.4 $6.1 $109,505.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace C Core Sump Pump 3, Lnote:BOOU7 $5.1  $109,510.5 $5.1 $109,510.5 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Cab Elevator Passenger 3000 Lbs, Lnote: $151.7 $109,662.2 $151.7 $109,662.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $9186  $110,580.8 $918.6 $110,5680.8 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Ceilings Fixed Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $344.0 $110,924.7 $3440 $110,924.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Core A Carbon Monoxide Sensor, Lnote: $202.3 $111,1271 $202.3 $111,127.1 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Core B Carbon Monoxide Sensor, Lnote: $202.3 $111,3294 $202.3 $111,320.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Core C Carbon Monoxide Sensor, Lnote; $202.3  $111,531.7 $202.3 $111,531.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Core D Carbon Monoxide Sensor, Lnote: $202.3  $111,734.0 $202.3 $111,734.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace D Core Heat Exchanger, Lnote:BOOUS $206.4 $111,940.4 $206.4 $111,940.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace D Core Sump Pump 4, Lnote:BOOUS $5.1  $111,9455 35.1 $111,945.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Ductwork in Older Section, Lnote: $1,327.2 $113,2727 $1,327.2 $113,272.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Fan Dx Unit For 3Rd Floor Server Room, | $3g5  $113,312.2 $39.5 $113,312.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Fan Dx Unit For Comm Room {small), Lno $236.7 $113,548.9 $236.7 $113,548.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Fire Protection/ Egress Exit Signage - Old, $1209  $113,669.8 $120.9 $113,669.8 Anchorage 19.4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Fixiures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks - New, $16.2 $113,686.0 $16.2 $113,888.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks - Old, | $40 $113,690.0 $40 $113,680.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: $2,2428  $115,932.8 $2,2428 $115,932.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Fixtures/Lighting Outlets and Switches, Ln $3045 $116,237.3 $304.5 $116,237.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote: $4815.3 $121,052.6 $4,815.3 $121,0626 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Glycol Piping, Lnote: $9376  $121,990.3 $937.6 $121,990.3 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Greenheck Sce3-42-604-C20-X Releif Far $1265  $122,116.7 $126.5 $122,118.7 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Greenheck Sce3-42-609-C20-X Releif Far $1265 $122,243.2 $126.5 $122,243.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Greenheck Sce3-42-609-C20-X Releif Far $126.5  $122,369.6 $126.5 $122,369.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Greenheck Sce3-42-609-C20-X Releif Far $1265  $122,496.1 $126.5 $122,496.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Greenheck Sce3-42-609-C20-X Relief Far $1265 $122,6225 $126.5 $122,622.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Greenheck Sce3-42-608-C20-X, Lnote: $126.5 $122,749.0 $126.5 $122,749.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Gutters & Leaders Leaders- Interior Qty 2( $40 $122,753.0 $4.0 $122,753.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Large Section of Skylights, Lnote: $2408 $122,993.8 $240.8 $122,993.8 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Leftside Elevator Passenger 2100 Lbs, Lr $505.8 $123,499.6 $505.8 $123,499.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Lib Annual Roof Pm {1/2 Epdm Ballasted, $2,121.4  $125,621.0 $2,121.4 $125,621.0 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace New Addition Gas Water Heater, Lnote: $12.1  $125,633.1 $12.1 $125,633.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace New Section, Lnote; $2,068.8 $127,701.9 $2,068.8 $127,701.9 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Newer Section, Lnate: $2,806.3  $130,598.1 $2,896.3 $130,598.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Old Section , Lnote: $2,009.1 $132,607.2 $2,009.1 $132,607.2 Anchorage 198-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Old Section, Lnote; $1,435.5 $134,042.7 $1,435.5 $134,042.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $475  $134,090.2 $47.5 $134,090.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote:plus 2 ext $2215 $134,311.8 $221.5 $134,311.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Openings Windows - Large, Lnote:Glass $663.6 $134,975.4 $663.6 $134,975.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Overhead Door Manual, Lnote: $51.6  $135,027.0 $51.6 $136,027.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consartium Library Replace Piping, Lnote: $5,022.7  $140,048.7 $5,022.7 $140,049.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Rightside Elevator Passenger 3500 Lbs, | $505.8  $140,555.5 $505.8 $140,555.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Rooftop Unit C- 2, Lnote: $2.0 $140,557.5 $2.0 $140,557.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Rooftop Unit C- 3, Lnote: $2.0 $140,559.5 $2.0 $140,659.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Rooftop Unit C-1, Lnote: $2.0 $140,561.6 $2.0 $140,561.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Siding on Old Section, Lnote:Panels $53.6 $140,615.2 $53.6 $140,615.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alagka Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Structural Exterior Stairs - Old, Lnote: $1.0 $140,616.2 $1.0 $140,616.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Consortium Library Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $4,066.7 $144,682.9 $4,0686.7 $144,682.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall 1 ea. 9348 Switch, Lnote: $8.1  $144,691.0 $8.1 $144,691.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Install DX Cooling for entire building, Lnote: $3.0 $144,694.0 $3.0 $144,694.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Recable some cables as needed., Lnote: $30.3  $144,724.4 $30.3 $144,724.4 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Refinish Floors Concrete, Lnote: $13.2  $144,7375 $13.2 $144,737.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ada Accessible Door, Lnote: $5.1  $144,7426 $5.1 $144,7426 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Bakery Cooler 03, Lnote:113A $10.1  $144,752.7 $10.1 $144,752.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Bakery Freezer 02, Lnote:113B $10.1  $144,762.8 $10.1 $144,762.8 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Bathroom Renovations Large Bath - 6+ un $4431  $145,205.9 $443.1 $145,205.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Bathroom Renovations Small Bath-1to 3 $445  $145,250.4 $44.5 $145,250.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Baxter Proof Box 1, Lnote: 113 $10.1  $145,260.5 $101 $145,260.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Baxter Proof Box 2, Lnote:113 $10.1  $145,270.7 $10.1 $145,270.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Boiler 1, Lnote: $423.9 $145,694.5 $423.9 $145,694.5 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Boiler 2, Lnote: $4239 $146,1184 $423.9 $146,118.4 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $530.1  $146,648.5 $530.1 $1456,648.5 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Ancharage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $79.9 $146,7284 $79.9 $148,728.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $353.1  $147,081.5 $353.1 $147,081.5 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Condensate Mkp Pump 3, Lnote: $68.1 $147,089.5 $8.1 $147,089.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Condensate Mkp Pump 4, Lnote: $6.1  $147,097.6 $6.1 $147,097.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Control Air Compressor, Lnote:200U1 $16.2  $147,113.8 $16.2 $147,113.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Cooler 1, Lnote:130 $101  $147,123.9 $10.1 $147,123.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Cuudy Hall Annual Roof Pm {Bur Ballastet $900.0  $148,023.9 $900.0 $148,023.9 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Dairy Cooler 2, Lnote: 130 $10.1  $§148,034.1 $10.1 $148,034.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Dhw Pump 6, Lnote: $8.1  $148,042.2 $8.1 $148,042.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Dock N Entry Way Heater, Lnote:100C3 $6.1  $148,048.2 $6.1 $148,048.2 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Doors Not Facing Quad, Lnote: $177.0 $148,225.3 $177.0 $148,225.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-1 West Restroom Rooftop Exhaust Fan $5.1  $148,230.3 $5.1 $148,230.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-10 Pizza Oven Hood Rooftop Exhaust | $5.1  $148,2354 $5.1 $148,2354 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-2 Dishroom Penthouse Exhaust Fan, L $5.1  $148,2404 $5.1 $148,240.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchaorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-3 Culinary Arts Cooking Hood Rooftop | $5.1  $148,2455 $5.1 $148,245.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-4 Scramble Area Grill Hood Rooftop Ex $5.1  $148,250.5 $5.1 $148,250.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-5 North Restroom Rooftop Exhaust Far $5.1  $148,255.6 $5.1 $148,255.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-6 Small Bakery Oven Rooftop Exhaust $5.1  $148,260.7 $5.1 $148,260.7 Anchorage 194
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-7 Large Bakery Oven Rooftop Exhaust $5.1  $148,265.7 $5.1 $148,285.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-8 Culinary Arts Potwash Rooftop Exhav $5.1  $§148,270.8 $5.1 $148,270.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ef-9 West Offices Rooftop Exhaust Fan, L $5.1  $148,275.8 551 $148,275.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Est3 Fire Alarmn System, Lnote: 100V4 $1345 $148,4104 $1345 $148,4104 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ext. Painting Panels, Lnote: $308.5 $148,718.9 $308.5 $148,718.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Fan Dx Unit Fer Comm Room, Lnote: $395  $148,7584 $39.5 $148,758.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Fire Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot $269.1  $149,027.5 $269.1 $149,027.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Fire Protection/ Egress Exit Signage, Lnot $37.6  $149,065.1 5376 $149,065.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote $486 $149,113.6 $48.6 $149,113.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Ancharage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: $282.2  $149,395.9 $282.2 $149,395.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote: $338.9 $149,734.7 $338.9 $149,734.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Floors Tile, Lnote:kitchen $34.4  $149,769.1 $34.4 $149,769.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Glycol System Makeup Pump 8, Lnote: $8.1  $149,777.2 $8.1 $149,777.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Glycol System Pump 1, Lnote: $8.1  $149,785.3 $8.1 $149,7853 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Glycol System Pump 2, Lnote: $8.1 $149,793.4 $8.1 $149,793.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Glycol System Pump 5, Lnote: $8.1  $149,801.5 $8.1 $149,801.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Gutlers & Leaders Leaders- Interior, Lnote $1.0 $149,8025 310 $149,802.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Heat Exchanger, Lnote: $63.7 $149,866.3 $63.7 $149,886.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Hood Fire Suppression System 1, Lnote:1 $530.1  $150,396.3 $530.1 $150,396.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Hood Fire Suppression Systemn 2, Lnote:1 $530.1  $150,926.4 $530.1 $150,926.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Hood Fire Suppression System 3, Lnote: 1: $530.1  $151,456.5 $530.1 $151,4566.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Mixing Fan Ra Plenum, Lnote: $1265  $151,583.0 $126.5 $151,683.0 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote:7 on roof $190.2  $151,773.2 $1980.2 $151,773.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Piping, Lnote: $530.1  $152,303.2 $530.1 $152,303.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Rtu-01 Trane Rooftop Unit, Lnote: $1265 $152,429.7 $126.5 $152,429.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Secondary Service Motor Control Center, | $126.5 $152,556.2 $126.5 $152,558.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Structural Exterior Stairs, Lnote:on backsic $1.0 $152,557.2 $1.0 $152,5567.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Supply Fan 1, Lnote: $5746 $153,131.8 $574.6 $153,131.8 Anchorage 158-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Supply Fan 2, Lnote: $5746  $153,706.4 $574.6 $153,706.4 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote: $618.1  $154,3245 $618.1 $154,324.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Ventilation Hoods - Kitchen, Lnote:Maybe $197.3 $154,521.7 $197.3 $154,521.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Volrath Walk-In Freezer 3, Lnote:125A $10.1  $154,531.8 $10.1 $154,531.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace W Entry Way Heater, Lnote; 100V1 $6.1  $154,537.9 $6.1 $154,537.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace W Entry Way Heater, Lnote: 100V2 $6.1  $154,544.0 $6.1 $154,544.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $197.3  $154,741.3 $197.3 $154,741.3 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, Lt $4411  $155,1823 $4411 $155,182.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Replace Windows, Lnote: $89.0 $155,271.3 $89.0 $1565,271.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Should be addressed every 10 years joints betweer $243  $155,295.6 $24.3 $155,295.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Upgrade Fixtures/Lighting Outlets and Switches, Lr $66.8  $155,362.4 $66.8 $165,362.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Cuddy, Lucy Hall Upgrade to full electronic DDC - Hybrid system cun $27.3  $155,389.7 $27.3 $156,389.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Custodial Storage Shed Replace Ext. Painting Panels, Lnote:Wood $40 $155,393.7 $4.0 $155,393.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Custodial Storage Shed Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote:plus garag $10.1  $155,403.9 $10.1 $155,403.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Custodial Storage Shed Replace Openings Overhead/Garage Doors, Lnote $25.3 §155429.2 $25.3 $155,429.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Custodial Storage Shed Replace Openings Windows - Small, Lnote:guess f $2.0 $155,431.2 $2.0 $155431.2 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Custodial Storage Shed Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $3.0 $155434.2 $3.0 $156,434.2 Anchorage 15-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Support Services Annex Interior Wall Painting, Lnote; Drywall - through $10.1  $155,4443 $101 $155,444.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Suppont Services Annex Replace 5/8 in, drywall, Lnote:1 room - classroom-tl $415 $155,485.8 $41.5 $155,485.8 Anchorage 194
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Support Services Annex Replace air conditioner, DX, Lnote:mini- split, blue 1 $6.1  $155,491.9 $6.1 $165,491.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Support Services Annex Replace circuit breaker molded case, 480 V, 3 pole $3.0 $155,494.9 $3.0 $156,494.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Support Services Annex Replace fluorescent fixure, lay-in, recess mid, 2' x $9.1  $155,504.0 $9.1 $155,504.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Support Services Annex Replace gypsum board ceiling, up to 12' high, Lnote $13.2 $155517.2 $13.2 $155,617.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Support Services Annex Replace metal stairs, Lnote:wooden stair case; # of $1.0 $155,518.2 $1.0 $155,518.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Support Services Annex Replace safety switch, Lnote:eaton cutler hammer - $1.0 $155,519.2 $1.0 $155,519.2 Anchorage 19-J)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Disability Support Services Annex Replace vinyl sheet flooring, Lnote;one room only-tl $4.0 $155,523.2 $4.0 $155,523.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Recaulking Building Exteriors, Lnote: $60.7  $155,583.9 $60.7 $155,583.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Rear Entry Heater East 1B, Lnote:100V2 $6.1  $155,590.0 $6.1 $1565,590.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Air Handling Dampers, Lnote: $16.2  $155,606.2 $16.2 $155,606.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Bathroom Renovations Small Bath, Lnote: $2,442.1  $158,048.2 $2,442.1 $158,048.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Boiler 1R Alaska #2K0911, Lnote; 100U3 $505.8 $158,554.0 $505.8 $158,554.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Boiler 2R Alaska #2K0910, Lnote: 100U3 $505.8 $159,059.9 $505.8 $159,059.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Boiler Room Makeup Air Fan, Lnote: 100U $789  $159,138.8 $78.9 $159,138.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Cab Elevator Passenger 3000 Lbs, Lnote: $0.0 $159,138.8 $0.0 $159,138.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $162.9 $159,301.6 $162.9 $159,301.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Ceilings Fixed Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $978.2  $160,279.9 $978.2 $160,279.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Comm Room Ac Unit, Lnote:400D1 $39.5 $160,319.3 $39.5 $160,319.3 Anchaorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Controls Elevator Passenger 3000 Lbs, Ln $0.0 $160,319.3 $0.0 $160,319.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Domestic Hot Water Circ Pump 7, Lnote:1 $8.1  $160,327.4 $8.1 $160,327.4 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace East Hall Annual Roof Pm {Tpo), Lnote: $319.7 $160,647.1 $319.7 $160,647.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Elevator Passenger 3000 Lbs, Lnote: 100E $505.8  $161,152.9 $505.8 $181,152.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Evo High Efficiency On Demand Water He $121  $161,165.0 $12.1 $161,165.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Evo High Efficiency On Demand Water He $121  $161,177.2 $121 $161,177.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Evo High Efficiency On Demand Water He $12.1  $161,189.3 $12.1 $161,189.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Expansion Tank Et-1, Lnote; 100U3 $233 §161,2126 $23.3 $161,212.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Expansion Tank Et-2, Lnote:500U2 $23.3 $161,235.9 $23.3 $161,235.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Expansion Tank Et-3R, Lnote:100U3 $23.3  $161,2581 $23.3 $161,259.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote: $40 $161,263.2 $4.0 $161,263.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: $2286 $161,491.8 $228.6 $161,491.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Fixtures/Lighting Outlets and Switches, Ln $4158  $161,907.6 $415.8 $161,907.8 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote: $880.1  $162,787.7 $880.1 $162,787.7 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Floors Tile, Lnote: $77.9 $162,865.6 $77.9 $162,865.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Glycol Circ Pump 3R, Lnote: 100U3 $8.1  $162,873.7 $8.1 $162,873.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Glycol Circ Pump 4R, Lhote:100U3 $8.1 $162,881.8 $8.1 $162,881.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Glycol Fill Tank, Lnote;:500U2 $2.0 $162,883.8 $2.0 $162,883.8 Anchorage 19-J)
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Glycol Heat Exchanger, Lnote: $146.7 $163,030.5 $146.7 $163,030.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Glycol Pump 1R, Lhote:100U3 $8.1  $163,038.6 $8.1 $163,038.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Glycol Pump 2R, Lnote;100U3 $8.1  $163,046.7 $8.1 $163,048.7 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote: $2,205.3 $165,252.0 $2,205.3 $165,252.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Main Entry East Heater 1A, Lnote: 100V1 $6.1  $165,258.1 $6.1 $166,258.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $1265 $165,384.5 $126.5 $165,384.56 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Openings Windows - Large, Lnote:best gu $190.2  $165,574.7 $190.2 $165,674.7 Anchaorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Openings Windows - Small, Lnote:best gu $377.3  $165,952.0 $377.3 $165,952.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Piping, Lnote: $1,223.0 $167,175.1 $1,223.0 $187,176.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Rtu 1D, Lnote: $1,326.2 $168,501.3 $1,326.2 $168,501.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Rtu 2D, Lnote: $1,326.2 $169,827.5 $1,326.2 $169,827.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Rtu Coil Pump 5D, Lnote: $8.1 §169,835.6 $8.1 $169,835.68 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Rtu Coil Pump BR, Lnote: $8.1  $169,843.7 $8.1 $169,843.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote: $1,426.4  $171,2701 $1,426.4 $171,270.1 Anchorage 194
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Transfer Fan Tf-1, Lnote:500U3 $1265  $171,396.6 $126.5 $171,396.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Transfer Fan Tf-2, Lnote:500U2 $1265  $171,523.0 $126.5 $171,523.0 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $4046  $171,927.7 $404.6 $171,927.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, L $1,0187 $172,946.4 $1,018.7 $172,946.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Hall Upgrade to electronic DDC, Lnote: $65.8 $173,0121 $65.8 $173,012.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Parking Garage 1ea. 9348 Switch, Lnote: $8.1  §173,020.2 $8.1 $173,020.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Parking Garage Reaplace Sealant around Concrete - Leaking into £ $3.0 $173,023.2 $3.0 $173,023.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Parking Garage Replace Building Supply Fan Bc-1, Lnote: $3,217.0  $176,240.2 $3,217.0 $176,240.2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Parking Garage Replace DDC Controls, Lnote: $158.8 $176,399.0 $158.8 $178,399.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Parking Garage Replace Elevator Machine Room Exhaust Fan Ef-1 $5.1  $176,404.1 $5.1 $176,404.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Parking Garage Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: $506  $176,454.7 $50.6 $176,454.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Parking Garage Replace Fixtures/Lighting Outlets and Switches, Ln $12.1 $176,466.8 $12.1 $176,466.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  East Parking Garage Replace Power Supply UPS, Lnote:100U1 $506 $176,517.4 $50.6 $176,617.4 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory 3 ea. 9348 Switches, 1 ea. UPS, Lnote: $27.8  $176,545.2 $27.8 $176,545.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace General Lab Exhaust South Ef-18, Lnote: $5.1 $176,550.3 $5.1 $176,560.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace 183 Gallon Diesel Emergency Generator E $6.1  $176,556.3 $6.1 $176,656.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Atlas Copco Lab Air Comressar Ac-1, Lnot $16.2 $176,5725 $16.2 $176,672.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Autoclave Exhaust, Lnote: $5.1 $176,5776 $5.1 $178,677.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Bathroom Renovations Small Bath- 1to0 3 $445  $176,622.1 344.5 $178,622.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Becker Vacum Compressor Vac-1, Lnote:: $16.2 $176,638.3 $16.2 $176,838.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Boiler Room Cooling Fan Scf-1, Lnote: 10C $789 $176,717.2 $78.9 $176,717.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Building Glycol Circ Pmp-3 Vfd, Lnote; 100 $13.2  $176,730.3 $13.2 $178,730.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Building Glycol Circ Pmp-4, Lnote: 100U1 $13.2 $176,743.5 $13.2 $176,743.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $164.9 $176,908.4 $164.9 $178,908.4 Anchorage 19-4
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Ceilings Fixed Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $61.7  $176,970.1 $61.7 $176,970.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Central Air Handling Unit Ahu-1, Lnaote: $3348  $177,304.9 $334.8 $177,304.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Cooling Glycol Fill Tank Gt-2, Lnote:200U" $20 $177,306.9 $2.0 $177,308.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecasystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace DDC Controls, Lnote;200U1 $344 $177,341.3 $34.4 $177,341.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Expansion Tank Et-1 State [d 040282Ak, $233 $177,364.6 $23.3 $177,384.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Expansion Tank Et-2, Lnote:200U1 $233 $177,387.9 $23.3 $177,387.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Expansion Tank Et-3, Lnote:100U1 $23.3  $177.41141 $23.3 $177,4111 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Expansion Tank Et-4, Lnote:200U1 $233 $177,4344 $23.3 $177,434.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Expansion Tank Et-5, Lnote: 100U1 $23.3  $177.457.7 $23.3 $177,451.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Fanroom General Exhaust, Lnote: $5.1 $177.462.7 $5.1 $177,462.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote; $1649 $177,627.6 $164.9 $177,627.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Fixtures/Lighting Outlets and Switches, Ln $516 §177,679.2 $51.6 $177,679.2 Anchaorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote:comridors between off $73.8 $177,753.1 $738 $177,763.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Floors VCT, Lnote:corridors between labs $384 $177,791.5 $38.4 $177,791.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace General Lab Exhaust East Ef-2A, Lnote: $5.1 $177,796.6 $5.1 $177,798.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace General Lab Exhaust East Ef-2B, Lnote: $5.1 $177,801.6 $5.1 $177,801.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace General Lab Exhaust South Ef-1A, Lnote: $6.1  $177,806.7 $5.1 $177,806.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Generation Emergency/ Backup Generatic $141.6  $177,948.3 $1416 $177,948.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Glycol Fill Tank Gt-1, Lnote; 100U $2.0 $177,950.3 $2.0 $177,950.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Glycol Piping, Lnote: §758.7  $178,709.1 $758.7 $178,709.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Hydronic Boiler Bir-1, Lnote; 100U1 $246.8  $178,955.9 $246.8 $178,956.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Hydronic Boiler Bir-2, Lnote: 100U1 $246.8  §179,202.7 $246.8 $179,202.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Indirect Glycol Dhw Heater Wh-2, Lnote:2! $37.4  $179,240.2 $374 $179,240,2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote: $2529 $179,493.1 $252.9 $179,493.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Lab Sinks, Lnote:Maybe more in space no $28.3 $179,521.4 $28.3 $179,521.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Liebart Split Unit Acu-1A And Acu-1B, Lno $39.5 $179,560.8 3395 $179,560.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote; $126.5 $179,687.3 $126.5 $179,687.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratary Replace Piping, Lnote: $309.6 $179,996.8 $309.6 $179,996.8 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Saftey Hazard - Ahu-1 Return Fan 1A Vid $13.2  $180,010.0 $13.2 $180,010.0 Anchorage 1944
University of Alaska Anchorage = Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Saftey Hazard - Ahu-1 Return Fan 1B Vid $13.2  $180,023.1 $13.2 $180,023.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Saftey Hazard - Ahu-1 Supply Fan 1A Vid $13.2  $180,036.3 $13.2 $180,036.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Saftey Hazard - Ahu-1 Supply Fan 1B Vid $13.2  $180,049.5 $13.2 $180,049.5 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Specialty Equipment Lab Use (Eye Wash/ $96.1  $180,145.6 $96.1 $180,145.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Structural Siding, Lnote:metal panel $19.2  $180,164.8 $19.2 $180,184.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote: $380.1  $180,524.9 $360.1 $180,524.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Ventilation Fume Hoods - Lab, Lnote:Mayt $505.8  $181,030.7 $505.8 $181,030.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $1153  $181,146.0 $115.3 $181,146.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Ecosystem-Biomedical Laboratory Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, Lt $258.0 $181,404.0 $258.0 $181,404.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Repalace Sink, Lnote: $4.0 $181,408.1 $4.0 $181,408.1 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace 2000 Gallon Diesel Above Ground Emerge $63.7 $181,471.8 $63.7 $181,471.8 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $25.3  $181,4971 $25.3 $181,497.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Emergency Generator - 225, Lnote: $1153 $181,6124 $115.3 $181,8612.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Est3 Fire Alarm System, Lnote: 100U1 $134.5 $181,746.9 $134.5 $181,746.9 Anchorage 19-4
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Fire Protection/ Egress Exit Signage, Lnot $3.4 $181,7504 $34 $181,760.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lhote: $5.1  §$181,7554 $5.1 $181,7564 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $63.7 $181,819.2 $63.7 $181,819.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Structural Siding, Lnote: $3.0 $181,822.2 $3.0 $181,822.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Sump Pump, Lnote: $5.1  $181,827.2 $5.1 $181,827.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote: $58.7 $181,885.9 $58.7 $181,885.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, L $41.5 $181,9274 $41.5 $181,9274 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 1 Replace Wet Fire Sprinkler System 1, Lnote:100U2 $49.6 $181,977.0 $496 $181,977.0 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Building Distribution Automatic Transfer S $25.3  $182,002.3 $25.3 $182,002.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $496 $182,051.8 $49.6 $182,051.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $7.1  $182,058.9 $7.1 $182,058.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Building Distribution Emergency Circuit Wi $121  $182,071.0 $12.1 $182,071.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Building Distribution Main Building Panels/ $39.5 $182110.5 $39.5 $182,110.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $25.3 $182,135.8 $25.3 $182,135.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Fire Protection/ Egress Exit Signage, Lnob $34 $182139.2 $34 $182,139.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote $4.0 $182,143.3 $4.0 $182,143.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote: $5.1  $182,148.3 $5.1 $182,148.3 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $63.7 $182,212.0 $63.7 $182,212.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Structural Siding, Lnote:insulated aluminui $3.0 $182,2151 $3.0 $182,2156.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Sump Pump, Lnote; $5.1 $182,220.1 $5.1 $182,220.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote: $58.7 $182,278.8 $58.7 $182,278.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Energy Module No. 2 Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, L' $41.5  $182,320.3 $41.5 $182,320.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Elevator Cab Upgrade, Lnote:Elevator Cab Upgrad $151.7  $182,472.0 $151.7 $182,472.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Rebuild 6 inch diameter reduced pressure backflow $3.0 $182,475.1 $3.0 $182,4751 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace acoustic tile ceiling, fire-rated, Lnote:-throL $377.3  §$182,8524 $377.3 $182,852.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace boiler, gas, Lnote:aerco, benchmark, as12 $441.1  $183,293.5 $441.1 $183,293.5 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace branch wiring 600 V, Lnote:-Entire Building $105.2  $183,398.7 $105.2 $183,398.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace carpet, Lnote;-throughout $419.8 $183,818.5 $419.8 $183,818.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace central station A H.U., Lnote:govemerair- | $499.7 $184,318.2 $499.7 $184,318.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace chiller, air cooled, reciprocating, Lnote:johr $65.8  $184,384.0 $65.8 $184,384.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace circuit breaker enclosed, 600 V, 3 pole circ $105.2  $184,489.2 $105.2 $184,489,2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace circuit breaker molded case, 480 V, 3 pole $105.2  $184,594.4 $105.2 $184,694.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace circulator. pump, 1 H.P., Lnote:armstrong, $9.1  $184,603.5 $9.1 $184,803.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace circulator. pump, 1 H.P., Lnote:grundfos -1 $9.1  $184,6126 $9.1 $184,612.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace circulator. pump, 1 H.P., Lnote:grundfos, & $9.1 $184,8621.7 $9.1 $184,621.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace circulator. pump, 1 H.P., Lnote:grundfoss, $9.1  $184,630.8 $9.1 $184,830.8 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace eye wash station, emergency eye wash, Li $3.0 $184,633.9 $3.0 $184,633.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace fume hood sash, Lnote:Follow-up; could n $24.3 $184,658.1 $24.3 $184,658.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace gypsum board ceiling, up to 12' high, Lnots $419.8  §185,078.0 $419.8 $185,078.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace metal stairs, Lnote:goes to mechanical roo $2.0 $185,080.0 $2.0 $186,080.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace rainwater sump pump / motor assembly, L $40.5 $185,120.5 $40.5 $185,120.5 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace roof mounted exhaust fan, Lnote:mushrooi $27.3 $185/147.8 $27.3 $185,147.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace roof mounted exhaust fan, Lnote:strobic fa $25.3 $185,1731 $25.3 $185,173.1 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace secondary transformer, Lnote:for building ¢ $3.0 $185176.1 $3.0 $185,176.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace secondary transformer, Lnote:for building : $3.0 $185,179.1 $3.0 $185,179.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace secondary transformer, Lnote:for the lightii $3.0 $185182.2 $3.0 $185,182.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace secondary fransformer, Lnote:might be op $3.0 $185,185.2 $3.0 $185,186.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace secondary fransformer, Lnote:square d | t- $32.4 $185,217.6 $32.4 $185,217.6 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace secondary fransformer, Lnote:square d -2( $221.5  $185,4391 $221.5 $185,439.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace secondary transformer, Lnote:square d, t-: $24.3 $185,463.4 $24.3 $185,463.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace secondary transformer, Lnote:square d-20 $24.3  $185,487.7 $24.3 $185487.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace separator, Lnote:maybe spirotherm-300u1 $4.0 $185,491.7 $4.0 $185,491.7 Anchorage 198-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace single zone rooftop unit, Lnote:hrv unit, 84 $364  $185,528.1 $36.4 $185,528.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace switchgeartop line, Lnote:square d as121+ $31.4  $185,5595 $31.4 $185,559.6 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Ancharage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace variable frequency drive, Lnote:Replace v: $506  $185,610.1 $50.6 $185,610.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering & Computation Building Replace variable frequency drive, Lnote:Replace v: $252.9  $185,863.0 $252.9 $185,863.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building 3 ea. 9348 Switches, The batteries are getting old & $324  $185,8954 $32.4 $185,805.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace A/C Split System Shp-1/2, Lnote:402B $39.5 $185,934.8 $395 $185,934.8 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Aerco Heating Hot Water Boiler Blr-1 Alas $607.0 $186,541.8 $607.0 $186,541.8 Ancharage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Aerco Heating Hot Water Boiler BIr-2 Alas $607.0 $187,148.7 $607.0 $187,148.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu 4- Exhaust Fan Ef-04 Vfd, Lnote;400L $13.2  $187,161.9 $13.2 $187,161.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu 4- Supply Fan 4A Vfd, Lnote:400UG $13.2 $187,1751 $13.2 $187,176.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu 4- Supply Fan 4B Vid, Lnote:400U6 $13.2 $187,188.2 $13.2 $187,188.2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu-1 Vid, Lnote:400U3 $13.2 $187,201.4 $13.2 $187,201.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu-1, Lnote:400U3 $1,677.3 $188,878.6 $1,677.3 $188,878.68 Ancharage 19.)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu-2 Vid, Lnote:400U3 $13.2 $188,891.8 $13.2 $188,891.8 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu-2, Lnote:400U3 $1,677.3  $190,569.0 $1,677.3 $190,569.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu-3 Vid, Lnote:400U6 $13.2  $190,582.2 $13.2 $190,582,2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu-3, Lnote:400U6 $1,677.3  $192,259.5 $1,677.3 $192,259.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Ahu-4, Lnote:400U6 $1,677.3  $193,936.7 $1,677.3 $193,936.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Air Compressor Ac-1, Lnote:100U3 $16.2  $193,952.9 $16.2 $193,952.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Air Compressor Ac-2, Lnote:100U3 $16.2  $193,969.1 $16.2 $193,969.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Air Cooled Condenser Acu-1, Lnote: $2.0 $193,97M1.1 $2.0 $183,971.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Air Cooled Condenser Acu-2, Lnote: $2.0 $193,9731 $2.0 $193,973.1 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Air Cooled Condenser Acu-3, Lnote: $2.0 $193,975.2 $2.0 $193,975.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Air Cooled Condenser Acu-4, Lnote: $2.0 $193,977.2 $2.0 $193,977.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Aux Glycol Cooling Loop Circ Pump Pmp-t $8.1  $193,985.3 $8.1 $193,985.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Aux Glycol Cooling Loop Circ Pump Pmp-! $8.1  $193,9934 $8.1 $193,993.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $231.7  $194,225.0 $231.7 $194,225.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Building Distribution Main Building Panels/ $39.5 $194,264.5 $39.5 $194,264.5 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $7729  $195,037.4 $772.9 $195,0374 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Building Heating Circ Pump Pmp-H1, Lnot $8.1  $195,0455 8.1 $195,045.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Building Heating Circ Pump Pmp-H2, Lnot $8.1  $195,053.5 $8.1 $195,063.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and industry Building Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $1,030.8 $196,084.4 $1,030.8 $196,084.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Compressed Air Dryer Cad-1, Lnote; 100U $16.2  $196,100.6 $16.2 $196,100.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Compressed Air Tank Cat-1, Lnote:100U3 $16.2  $196,116.8 $16.2 $196,116.8 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Compressed Air Tank Cat-2, Lnote:100U3 $16.2 $196,132.9 $16.2 $196,132.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Cooling Glycol Makeup Tank System Gm- $8.1  $196,141.0 $8.1 $196,141.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace De-1 Loop Circ Pump Pmp-C1, Lnote:4001 $8.1  $196,1491 $8.1 $196,149.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Dc-1 Loop Circ Pump Pmp-C2, Lnote:400l $68.1  $196,157.2 $8.1 $198,157.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Dhrc Condenser Loop Circ Pump Pmp-C3 $8.1  $196,165.3 $8.1 $196,165.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Dhrc Condenser Loop Circ Pump Pmp-C4 $8.1 $196,1734 $8.1 $196,173.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Dhrc Evaporator Loop Circ Pump Pmp-C5 $8.1  $196,181.5 $6.1 $196,181.5 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Dhrc Evaporator Loop Circ Pump Pmp-C& $8.1  $196,189.6 $8.1 $196,189.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Domestic Hot Water Circ Pump Pmp-P1, L $8.1  $196,197.7 $8.1 $196,197.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Dry Cooler Dc-1, Lnote: $39.5 $196,237.1 $395 $196,237.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Exhaust Fan Ef-2, Lnhote: $5.1  $196,242.2 $5.1 $198,242.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Exhaust Fan Ef-3, Lnote: $5.1  $196,247.3 $5.1 $196,247.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Exhaust Fan Ef-4 {Inside Ahu-4), Lnote:40 $1,677.3  $197,924.5 $1,677.3 $197,924.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Exhaust Fan Ef-4 Food Service, Lnote:40( $5.1  $197,929.6 $5.1 $197,929.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Expansion Tank Et-1, Lnote:400U4 $23.3 $197,952.8 $23.3 $197,962.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Expansion Tank Ef-2, Lnote:400U4 $23.3 $197,976.1 $23.3 $197,876.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Expansion Tank Et-3, Lnote:400U4 $23.3 $197,999.4 $23.3 $197,999.4 Anchorage 19
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Expansion Tank Et-4, Lnote:400U4 $23.3  $198,022.7 $23.3 $198,022.7 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Expansion Tank Et-5, Lnote:400U3 $23.3  $198,045.9 $23.3 $198,045.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Fume Hood Exhaust Fan Ef-1 Caution: H $506  $198,096.5 $50.6 $198,096.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Glycol Loop Circ Pump Pmp-H5, Lnote:40: $8.1 $198,104.6 $8.1 $198,104.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Glyco! Loaop Circ Pump Pmp-HS, Lnote: 4D $8.1  $198,112.7 $8.1 $198,112.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Heat Exchanger Hx-1, Lnote:400U4 $30.3  $198,143.0 $30.3 $198,143.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Heat Exchanger Hx-2, Lnote:400U3 $30.3 $198,173.4 $30.3 $198,173.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Hpu 85F Loop Circ Pump Pmp-C10, Lnote $0.0 §$198,1734 $0.0 $198,173.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Hpu 85F Loop Circ Pump Pmp-C9, Lnote: $0.0 $198,173.4 $0.0 $198,173.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Hx-1 Loop Circ Pump Pmp-H3, Lnote;: 4001 $8.1  $198,181.5 $8.1 $198,181.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Hx-1 Loop Circ Pump Pmp-H4, Lnote:400! $8.1 $198,18%.6 $8.1 $198,189.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Lab Hot Water Circ Pump Pmp-P2, Lnote: $8.1  $198,197.7 $8.1 $198,197.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump C10 Vfd, Lnote:400U3 $13.2  $198,210.8 $13.2 $198,210.8 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump C7 Vid, Lnote:400U3 $13.2  $198,224.0 $132 $198,224.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump C8 Vid, Lnote:400U3 $13.2  $198,237.1 $13.2 $198,237.1 Anchaorage 19-J
University of Afaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump C9 Vfd, Lnote;:400U3 $13.2  $198,250.3 $13.2 $198,250.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump H1 Vid, Lnote:400U4 $132  $198,263.4 $13.2 $198,263.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump H2 Vid, Lnote:400U4 $13.2 $198,276.6 $13.2 $198,276.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump H3 Vfd, Lnote:400U4 $13.2  $198,289.7 $13.2 $198,289.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump H4 Vid, Lnote:400U4 $13.2  $198,302.9 $13.2 $198,302.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump H5 Vid, Lnote:400U4 $13.2  $198,316.0 $13.2 $198,316.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump H6 Vid, Lnote:400U4 $13.2  $198,329.2 $13.2 $198,329.2 Anchorage 19
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump H7 Vid, Lnote:400U3 $13.2  $198,342.3 $13.2 $198.342.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Pump HB Vfd, Lnote:400U3 $13.2 $198,3855 $13.2 $198,355.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Radiant Loop Circ Pump Pmp H7, Lnote:4 $8.1  $198,363.6 $8.1 $198,363.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Radiant Loop Circ Pump Pmp H8, Lnote:4 $8.1  $198,371.7 $8.1 $198,371.7 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Radiant System Heat Recovery Pump Pm $8.1  $198,379.8 $8.1 $198,379.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Radiant System Heat Recovery Pump Pm $8.1  $198,387.8 $8.1 $198,387.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Enginearing and Industry Building Replace Relief Fan Rf-1 Vfd, Lnote:400U6 $13.2  $198,401.0 $13.2 $198,401.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Relief Fan Rf-1, Lnote:400U6 $126.5 $198,527.4 $126.5 $198,627.4 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Relief Fan Rf-2 Vfd, Lnote:400U6 $13.2 $198,540.6 $13.2 $198,540.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Relief Fan Rf-2, Lnote:400U6 $126.5 $198,667.1 $126.5 $198,867.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Relief Fan Rf-3 Vfd, Lnote:400U6 $13.2  $198,680.2 $13.2 $198,880.2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Relief Fan Rf-3, Lnote:400U6 $126.5 §198,806.7 $126.5 $198,806.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Reverse Osmosis Water Filter, Lnote:400( $253 $198,831.9 $25.3 $198,831.9 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Engineering and Industry Building Replace Secondary Service Motor Control Center, $126.5 $198,958.4 $126.5 $198,958.4 Anchorage 19-J
